0.2, 0.3, 0.5, 0.6, 1, 2, 3 mOhm
1 / 4
Den aktuellen Stand des Datenblattes finden Sie auf unserer Internetseite - The current valid issue of the data sheet can be found on our website                   Ausgabe / Issue BVE-2013-07-10
e-mail: sales.components@isabellenhuette.de - Internet: www.isabellenhuette.de
 BVE
Bauform / size : 5930
ISA-WELD® - SMD Präzisionswiderstände / SMD precision resistors
MErkMALE / fEAturES

All information regarding the suitability, workability and applicability of our products, all technical advice and other information are provided to the
best of our knowledge and belief, but shall not discharge the buyer from his own examinations and tests.
BESTELLBEZEICHNuNG / ORDERING CODE
BVE-M-R0005-1.0
Typ /
Type
Material Widerstandswert /
Resistance value
Toleranz /
Tolerance
BVE MANGANIN® 0.5 mOhm 1.0 %
Typ /
Type
Wert [mΩ] /
Value [mΩ]
Dicke (D1) [mm] /
Thickness (D1) [mm]
Dicke (D2) [mm] /
Thickness (D2) [mm]
Breite (B) [mm] /
Width (B) [mm]
Rthi [K/W] /
Rthi [K/W]
TK [ppm/K] /
TC [ppm/K]
P [W] /
P [W]
BVE-M-R0002 0.2 1.42 1.42 5 3 <100 10
BVE-M-R0003 0.3 0.94 0.84 5 4.5 <100 7
BVE-M-R0005 0.5 0.56 0.56 5
222
<50
Abkürzung Typ / Abbrevation type  A=Aluchrom, M=MANGANIN®, I=ISAOHM®
Abmessungen [mm] / Dimensions [mm]
RoHS 2011/65/Eu konform.
Ausführliche Informationen erhalten Sie auf unserer Homepage:
RoHS 2011/65/Eu compliance.
For more information please visit our website:
<50
<758 6
4 / 4
Den aktuellen Stand des Datenblattes finden Sie auf unserer Internetseite - The current valid issue of the data sheet can be found on our website                   Ausgabe / Issue BVE-2013-07-10
e-mail: sales.components@isabellenhuette.de - Internet: www.isabellenhuette.de
 BVE
Bauform / size : 5930
Grenzkurve für maximale Pulsenergie bzw. Pulsleistung für Dauerbetrieb /